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FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP R.1

15-03-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

1 23 GUPITA KRESNA WARDHANA

2 222 FAHMI BASAM

3 11 AHMAD FAZRUL SHAM

4 60 WAHYU AJI TRILAKSANA

5 1 NAZIRUL IZZAT MD BAHAUDDIN

6 33 FARRES PUTRA MOHD FADHILL

7 202 DIMAS JULI ATMOKO

8 13 MD AKID AzZIZ

9 157 M. MUROBBIL VITTONI

10 177 ADYTYAFAUZI

11 43 APRIL KING MASCARDO

12 143 **HUSNI ZAINUL FUADZY

13 36 MD SYAFIQ ROSLI

14 14 PEERAPONG LUIBOONPENG

15 50 AHMAD AFIF AMRAN

16 27 GIAN CARLO MAURICIO

17 32 REYKAT YUSUF FADILAH
18 17 MASATO FERNANDO
19 22 JOHN EMERSON INGUITO

20 96 HAFIZD FAHRIL RASYADAN
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INA

MAS
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MAS
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PHI
PHI

INA

Team

4S1M EVO YAMAHA Racing
Team

YAMAHA LFN HP969
INDONESIA Racing Team
CARDINALS FACTORY
RACING TEAM ARRC
RACETECH SIXTY Racing
Team

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju
Motor Asia Team
CARDINALS FACTORY
RACING TEAM ARRC

One For All

PitsBike OneWay JRT Tech2
Racing Team

YAMAHA LFN HP969
INDONESIA Racing Team

RACETECH SIXTY Racing
Team

UMA Racing MMR YAMAHA
Philippines

YAMAHA LFN HP969
INDONESIA Racing Team

UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju
Motor Asia Team

One For All
PitsBike OneWay JRT Tech2
Racing Team

UMA Racing MMR YAMAHA
Philippines
SCK HONDA Racing Team

G-Ren Koby Motor Oil Racing

4S1M EVO YAMAHA Racing
Team

SCK HONDA Racing Team

Model Fastest
Swe,  zoosal
YAMAHA 11X 2:00.882
YAMAHA Y15 2:01.030
Yim?fsgx 2:01.129
YAMAHA V15 2:01.209
YAMAHA Y15 2:01.211
YAMAHA V15 2:01.352
YAMAHA V15 2:01.367
YAMAHA X 2:01.381
YAMAHA 11X 2:01.532
Swe,  zoLe0?
YAMAHA WX 2:01.948
YAMAHA Y15 2:02.015
YAMAHA Y15 2:02.503
YAMAHA Y15 2:02.669
SPAMAHA 2:02.788
HONDARRSXISO 2:02.887
SNIPER 150 2102922
S, 203451
HONDARRS><150 2:04.549

In

4

8

11

13

Gap

0.041
0.148
0.099
0.080
0.002

0.141
0.015

0.014
0.151
0.375
0.041
0.067

0.488
0.166

0.119

0.099
0.035
0.529

1.098

Laps TOP
Speed
10 174.80
9 173.60
9 176.20
12 174.80
12 171.70
9 177.60
10 170.10
12 170.90
11 168.50
12 173.10
12 174.20
11 168.50
12 174.20
12 169.80
12 170.10
10 170.30
11 170.10
11 168.20
5 168.70
13 164.90

Fastest time : 2:00.841 by Nbr. 23 - GUPITA KRESNA WARDHANA

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Race Director

Jury President

Timekeeper

8:44:22
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